Flow Measurement
SITRANS F US Clamp-on
SITRANS FUH1010 (Oil)
4/339Siemens FI 01 · 2012
4
Standard MLFB for quick delivery on SITRANS FUH1010 (Oil)
1) Supplied spacer bar supports pipes up to 750 mm (30"). For pipes larger than 750 mm (30") also, spare part 7ME3960-0MS40 (1012BN-4).
L) Subject to export regulations AL: N, ECCN: 3A991X.

7ME3960-0MS40 (1012BN-4).
L) Subject to export regulations AL: N, ECCN: 3A991X.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Order No. and specify Order code(s).
Cable assembly for sensors (add for # of paths)
See "Sensor cable selection chart" K..
Cable assembly for RTDs (add for # of RTDs)
See "RTD cable selection chart" R..
Cable termination kit (for one cable pair)
• Termination for standard, plenum and armored sensor
cable
T01
• Termination for submersible cable T11
• RTD cable termination kit for standard RTD T21
• RTD cable termination kit for submersible RTD T31
Languages (Meter and Documentation), English
(default)
• German B10
• French B12
• Spanish B13
• Italian B14
Tag name plate
• Stainless steel tags with 3.2 mm (0.13 inch) characters
(68 characters max.)
Y19
Selection and Ordering data Order No. Ord. code
SITRANS FUH1010 (Oil)
• IP65 (NEMA 4X) wall mount L) 7ME3600-
• IP65 (NEMA 7) compact explosionproof L) 7ME3601-
• IP66 (NEMA 7) wall mount explosionproof L) 7ME3603-
7777 0 - 7777 777
© Siemens AG 2011
Flow Measurement
SITRANS F US Clamp-on
SITRANS FUH1010 (Oil)
4/342 Siemens FI 01 · 2012
4
D) Subject to export regulations AL: N, ECCN: EAR99H.
■ MLFB example
Application example
A clamp-on meter is required for a 12“ carbon steel hydrocarbon
line flowing multiple products, with a wall thickness of 12.7 mm
(0.5“). Meter electronics are to be located in a Class I Div 2 area
only 60 ft from the pipeline. 12 V DC power is available at the
site.
Dual path operation is desired for improved accuracy and re-
dundant measurement. Pulse output will be primary flow data
source.
MLFB Order No.: 7ME3600-3CB00-3QQ1-Z
K03 + K03 + R03
High precision sensor selection chart
Sensor Cable Selection Chart
RTD Cable Selection Chart